Understanding processes through intelligent sensor gearboxes
alpha IQ
Low backlash planetary gearboxes and intelligent sensor technology
2
alpha IQ
Gearboxes are the components most capable of registering the relevant parameters for
your application because they are directly involved in the process. alpha IQ optimises
all applications where torques and shear forces are critical process parameters.

Microsoft Office Software or cymex® calculation software
for WITTENSTEIN AG drives.
Order codes
Sensor gearbox = low backlash planetary gearbox + sensor kit
Sensor gearbox TP+ IQ = low backlash planetary gearbox incl. sensor element, cable and socket + sensor kit (electronics box)
perm. red. T
2
emer in Nm
D = 200
J = 625
K = 800
Meas. range F
rad
 x- / y-
Direction in N
A = 1580
G = 4370
L = 7500
Torque
Measurement range in Nm:
D = 90
H = 300
K = 500
F
rad
, y
F
rad
, x
Sensor gearbox – order code TP+ IQ
TP  050I – MF2 – 25  – 0G1 – 2SKLLK  alpha IQ TP+
I = integrated
sensors
electr. interface
00 = RS232
01 = analogue voltage
02 = analogue current + RS232
Sensor kit
for integrated